

City of Stow
PURCHASE OF MATERIALS (Items without Prevailing Wages)

BID OPENING - MARCH 15, 2016

DESCRIPTION	BARBERTON TREE SERVICE, INC.	D & K MATERIALS, INC.	DIVERSIFIED REDI MIX	HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD.	KENMORE CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	LINDSAY PRECAST, INC.	LOCKHART CONCRETE CO.	MAR-ZANE, INC.	NATIONAL LIME & STONE CO.	NEENAH FOUNDRY COMPANY	RAY BERTOLINI TRUCKING CO.	SANYO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	SHELLY MATERIALS, INC.	SHELLY MATERIALS dba MEDINA SUPPLY CO.	STONECO, INC. dba ALLIED CORPORATION, INC.	TALLMADGE ASPHALT & PAVING CO.	TRUMBULL INDUSTRIES, INC.
ITEM 1 - LIMESTONE (F.O.B. Any City of Stow Site)																	
Limestone, 8	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$21.25	No Bid	\$21.95	No Bid	\$22.55	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Limestone, 9	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$21.45	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Limestone, 57	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$20.75	No Bid	\$21.05	No Bid	\$22.20	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Limestone, 304	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$18.00	No Bid	\$18.25	No Bid	\$18.35	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Limestone, 1 & 2	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$20.25	No Bid	\$20.70	No Bid	\$21.95	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Limestone, Type C Rock Channel Protection	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$50.00	No Bid	\$35.50	No Bid	\$41.00	No Bid	\$40.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Light Load Charge	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$5.00	No Bid	\$5.00	No Bid	\$5.00	No Bid	\$8.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
ITEM 2 - GRAVEL (F.O.B. Any City of Stow Site)																	
Gravel, 8	No Bid	\$14.48	\$15.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$18.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$14.95	No Bid	\$18.85	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Gravel, 304	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$15.70	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Gravel, Bank Run	No Bid	\$9.55	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$9.95	No Bid	\$14.80	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
Gravel, 57 - Washed	No Bid	\$16.75	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$17.95	No Bid	\$18.75	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid
ITEM 3 - SAND (F.O.B. Any City of Stow Site)																	
Mason Sand (Natural Sand Only)	No Bid	\$13.95	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$12.50	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$10.40	No Bid	No Bid
ITEM 4A - ASPHALTIC MATERIALS (Loaded in City Trucks at Bidder's Yard)																	
Asphalt Concrete 448, Type I Surface Course	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$51.00	No Bid	No Bid	\$55.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$53.00 / \$52.00 Kent / Streetsboro	\$52.00	No Bid
Asphalt Concrete 448, Type II Intermediate Course	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$47.50	No Bid	No Bid	\$45.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$45.00 / \$44.00 Kent / Streetsboro	\$48.75	No Bid
Asphalt Concrete 301	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$42.50	No Bid	No Bid	\$43.75	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$43.00 / \$43.00 Kent / Streetsboro	\$47.50	No Bid
Asphalt Sand Mix	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$65.00	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	\$71.50 / \$69.75 Kent / Streetsboro	\$60.00	No Bid

